
Term dates and school holidays- 2026-2027 

School opens: Tuesday 1 September 2026 - INSET for Staff 

Children return- Wednesday 2 September 2026 

New to Reception children start Wednesday 2 September 

Reception children who were already at Manley Park in Nursery start Friday 4 September  

Half term holiday- 

School closes: Friday 23 October 2026 

School opens: Monday 2 November 2026- INSET for staff 

Children return: Tuesday 3 November 2026 

Christmas holiday- 

School closes: Friday 18 December 2026 

School opens:  Monday 4 January 2027- INSET for staff  

Children return- Tuesday 5 January 2027 

Half term holiday- 

School closes: Friday 12 February 2027 

School opens:  Monday 22 February 2027 

INSET for staff- Wednesday 10 March 2027 (coincide with Eid al-Fitr) 

Bank holiday- Good Friday- Friday 26 March 2027  

                       Easter Monday- Monday 29 March 2027 

Easter holiday 

School closes: Friday 2 April 2027 

School opens:  Monday 19 April 2027 

Bank holiday 

School closes: Monday 3 May 2027 

Half term holiday- 



School closes: Friday 28 May 2027 

School opens:  Monday 7 June 2027 

INSET for staff- Friday 11 June 2027  

Summer holiday 

School closes: Thursday 22 July 2027- 1pm-Junior site   1:15pm-Infant site  

 


